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CURRY

YAKISOBA

DONBURI

RAMEN

JAPANESE KATSU CURRY

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY
PANKO BREADCRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, RICH JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE AND RICE

TOFU KATSU CURRY
CRISPY COATED TOFU, RICH JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE AND RICE

EBI KATSU CURRY
PANKO BREADCRUMBED KING PRAWNS, RICH JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE AND RICE

TON KATSU CURRY
DEEP FRIED CRISPY COATED PORK WITH TONKATSU SAUCE / RICH JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE AND RICE

YAKISOBA
(STIR FRIED NOODLES)
(ADD KIMCHI FOR EXTRA £1.50)

VEGETABLE YAKISOBA
CHICKEN YAKISOBA
EBI YAKISOBA

PORK YAKISOBA

DONBURI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DONBURI
GRILLED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, SERVED WITH RICE

SALMON TERIYAKI DONBURI
GRILLED SALMON TOPPED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, SERVED WITH RICE

TOFU TERIYAKI DONBURI
PAN FRIED TOFU WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, SERVED WITH RICE

PORK KIMCHI DONBURI

CHICKEN KIMCHI DONBURI

RAMEN

10.95

9.95

12.95

10.95

9.95
10.95
11.95
10.95

10.95

11.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

JAPANESE NOODLES WITH HOMEMADE SOUP TOPPED WITH BOILED EGG, PAK CHOI, MIXED VEGETABLES, FRIED ONION AND SEAWEED.

CHICKEN RAMEN

PORK RAMEN

PRAWN RAMEN

MIXED SEAFOOD RAMEN

10.95
10.95
12.95
12.95



OMAKASE PLATTER

OMAKASE IS THE JAPANESE TRADITION OF LETTING A CHEF CHOOSE YOUR FOOD. SO LET OUR CHEFS USE THEIR CREATIVE FREEDOM AND CHOOSE
ASELECTION OF THE FRESHEST AND TASTIEST SUSHI AND SASHIMITO CREATE A MEMORABLE DINING EXPERIENCE.

VEGETARIAN SUSHI PLATTER 30 PIECES 34.95| FOR 2/3 PEOPLE

HAPPY SUSHI PLATTER 30 PIECES 34.95| FOR 2/3 PEOPLE
FREE STYLE SUSHI PLATTER 40 PIECES 44.95 | FOR 3/4 PEOPLE
FREE STYLE SUSHI PLATTER 60 PIECES 64.95 | FOR 5/6 PEOPLE

NIGIRI

HOSOMAKI

NIGIRI 2 PIECES

OVAL HAND PRESSED JAPANESE SUSHI RICE WITH FISH OR SEAFOOD ON TOP

SALMON 4.50
SEARED SALMON 4.95
TUNA 4.95
SEARED TUNA 5.45
SEA BREAM 4.50
PRAWN 4.50
SQUID 4.50
RED PEPPER 4.00
INARI 4.00
TAKO (OCTOPUS 450
TAMAGO 450

HOSOMAKI 8 PIECES

NORI'WRAPPED SUSHI ROLLS CUT INTO BITESIZE PIECES

SAKE MAKI 4.95
TUNA MAKI 5.50
AVOCADO MAKI 4.50
CUCUMBER MAKI 3.50
PICKLE MAKI 3.50
MANGO MAKI 3.50
SPICY SALMON MAKI 4.95

SPICY TUNA 5.50



URAMAKI TEMAKI

FUTOMAKI

SASHIMI

TEMAKI

CONE SHAPED SUSHI

SALMON

TUNA

SPICY SALMON/TUNA

SALMON AVOCADO

TUNA AVOCADO

CRAB MEAT & AVOCADO

PRAWN TEMPURA

VEGETARIAN (CUCUMBER, AVOCADO & MANGO)

URAMAKI 8 PIECES

SUSHI INSIDE OUT ROLLS. RICE ON THE OUTSIDE, NORI ON THE INSIDE
SALMON AVOCADO

TUNA AVOCADO

PRAWN TEMPURA

PRAWN TEMPURA AVOCADO

VEGETABLE MAKI
RED PEPPER, CUCUMBER ASPARAGUS

SPECIAL SPICY (SALMON/TUNA)

SPECIAL SPICY CRUNCH (SALMON/TUNA)
(TOPPED WITH FRIED ONIONS)

FUTOMAKI 8 PIECES
CHICKEN KATSU FUTOMAKI
PRAWN KATSU FUTOMAKI
SEARED SALMON ROLL

VEGETABLE FUTOMAKI
STRAWBERRY, MANGO, AVOCADO

SASHIMI 3 PIECES

AJAPANESE DELICACY OF RAW FISH OFTEN EATEN WITH SOYA SAUCE:
SALMON

TUNA

SEA BREAM

IKA

EBI

TAKO (OCTOPUS)

4 KINDS OF SASHIMI (12 PIECES)

4.95
5.50
5.95
5.50
5.95
5.50
5.95
4.95

8.50
9.00
8.50
9.50
8.00

9.25
9.50

10.95
11.95
11.95
9.95

5.50
6.95
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
17.50



SPECIAL ROLL 8 PIECES

DRAGON ROLL
BREADED PRAWN, AVOCADO TOPPED WITH SALMON & HOMEMADE TERIYAKI SAUCE

SPECIAL CALIFORNIA
SALMON, CRAB MEAT & AVOCADO TOPPED WITH MASAGO (FISH EGGS)

TAMAGO
SALMON, MAYO, MASAGO (FISH EGGS) ROLLED WITH JAPANESE EGG CREPE

SUSHI SETS

SALMON SET (13 PIECES) 14.90
3 PIECES SALMON SASHIMI

2 PIECES SALMON NIGIRI

8 PIECES SALMON AVOCADO ROLL

TUNA SET (13 PIECES) 16.90
3 PIECES TUNA SASHIMI

2 PIECESTUNANIGIRI

8 PIECES TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

SUSHI SETS

DELUXE SET (20 PIECES) 21.90
6 PIECES TUNA SASHIMI

6 PIECES TUNANIGIRI

8 PIECES TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

KIDS MENU

KIDS MENU

SUSHI KIDS 7.50
3 PIECES OF TEMARI AND 8 PIECES OF HOSO MAKI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DONBURI 7.50
CHICKEN YAKISOBA 7.50
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY 7.50



SIDES

EDAMAME
STEAMED GREEN SOYABEAN & SEA SALT

MISO SOUP
TOFU, WAKAME SEAWEED SALAD, SPRING ONION AND SESAME SEED

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (4PIECES)
GYOZA (DEEP FRIED DUMPLING)-5PIECES
CHICKEN GYOZA

VEGETABLE GYOZA

PORK GYOZA

DUCK GYOZA

CHICKEN YAKITORI

GRILLED AND DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN, TERIYAKI SAUCE, SPRING ONION, JAPANESE TOGARASHI SHICHIMI SPICE AND SESAME SEED

TORI KARAAGE

CHICKEN LIGHTLY BATTERED WITH JAPANESE SPICES, FRIED AND SERVED WITH DIPPING SAUCE

TUNA TATAKI

TUNA SEARED BRIEFLY ON A PAN AND TOPPED WITH FRIED ONION, SPRING ONION AND PONZU SAUCE
SALMON TATAKI

SALMON SEARED BRIEFLY ON A PAN AND TOPPED WITH FRIED ONION, SPRING ONION AND PONZU SAUCE
PRAWN TEMPURA

DEEP FRIED PRAWNS DIPPED IN JAPANESE TEMPURA FLOUR

SPICY PRAWN TEMPURA

PRAWN TEMPURA MIXED WITH SIRACHA AND SHICHIMI TOGORASHI SPICE, SERVED WITH JAPANESE SPICY MAYO
YASAI TEMPURA

AUBERGINE, SWEET POTATO, BELL PEPPER AND APARAGUS

STEAM RICE

TAMAGO FRIED RICE

TAMAGO GARLIC RICE

SHICHIMI CHIPS

CHIPS

JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE

PICKLED GINGER

WASABI

3.50

3.50

4.95

6.50
5.90
6.50
7.00
5.00

5.50

7.50

7.00

10.90

11.90

8.95

3.00

3.50

3.60

4.00

3.50

3.00

1.00
1.00



DESSERTS

SALAD

CEVICHE
MIXED FISH SALAD IN HOMEMADE SAUCE

KAISO SALAD
JAPANESE SEAWEED SALAD WAKAMI TOPPED WITH HOMEMADE SAUCE

SAUCE AND DIPS
CHILLS CREAMY MAYO
SOYA SAUCE

GYOZA SAUCE

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
TATAKI SAUCE
TERIYAKI SAUCE

DESSERTS

TRADITIONAL JAPANESE RICE CAKE BALL FILLED WITH LUXURY ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM MOCHI

MANGO ICE CREAM MOCHI

COCONUT ICE CREAM MOCHI

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE MOCHI

MIXED MOCHI
CHOOSE ANY 3

12.90

6.50

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
7.00



