



OMAKASE PLATTER

OMAKASE IS THE JAPANESE TRADITION OF LETTING A CHEF CHOOSE YOUR FOOD. SO LET OUR CHEFS USE THEIR CREATIVE FREEDOM AND CHOOSE A SELECTION OF THE FRESHEST AND TASTIEST SUSHI AND SASHIMI TO CREATE A MEMORABLE DINING EXPERIENCE.

VEGETARIAN SUSHI PLATTER 30 PIECES	34.95 FOR 2/3 PEOPLE
HAPPY SUSHI PLATTER 30 PIECES	34.95 FOR 2/3 PEOPLE
FREE STYLE SUSHI PLATTER 40 PIECES	44.95 FOR 3/4 PEOPLE
FREE STYLE SUSHI PLATTER 60 PIECES	64.95 FOR 5/6 PEOPLE

NIGIRI 2 PIECES

NIGIRI

HOSOMAKI

OVAL HAND PRESSED JAPANESE SUSHI RICE WITH FISH OR SEAFOOD ON TOP

SALMON	4.50
SEARED SALMON	4.95
TUNA	4.95
SEARED TUNA	5.45
SEA BREAM	4.50
PRAWN	4.50
SQUID	4.50
RED PEPPER	4.00
INARI	4.00
TAKO (OCTOPUS	4.50
TAMAGO	4.50

HOSOMAKI 8 PIECES

NORI WRAPPED SUSHI ROLLS CUT INTO BITESIZE PIECES	
SAKE MAKI	4.95
TUNA MAKI	5.50
AVOCADO MAKI	4.50
CUCUMBER MAKI	3.50
PICKLE MAKI	3.50
MANGO MAKI	3.50
SPICY SALMON MAKI	4.95
SPICYTUNA	5.50



	TEMAKI	
$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$	CONE SHAPED SUSHI	
ַ	SALMON	4.95
TEMAK	TUNA	5.50
	SPICY SALMON/TUNA	5.95
	SALMON AVOCADO	5.50
	TUNA AVOCADO	5.95
	CRAB MEAT & AVOCADO	5.50
	PRAWN TEMPURA	5.95
	VEGETARIAN (CUCUMBER, AVOCADO & MANGO)	4.95
	URAMAKI 8 PIECES	
	SUSHI INSIDE OUT ROLLS. RICE ON THE OUTSIDE, NORI ON THE INSIDE	
URAMAKI	SALMON AVOCADO	8.50
\$	TUNA AVOCADO	9.00
4	PRAWN TEMPURA	8.50
3	PRAWN TEMPURA AVOCADO	9.50
(VEGETABLE MAKI RED PEPPER, CUCUMBER ASPARAGUS	8.00
	SPECIAL SPICY (SALMON/TUNA)	9.25
	SPECIAL SPICY CRUNCH (SALMON/TUNA) (TOPPED WITH FRIED ONIONS)	9.50
Z	FUTOMAKI 8 PIECES	
FUTOMAK	CHICKEN KATSU FUTOMAKI	10.95
\₹/	PRAWN KATSU FUTOMAKI	11.95
9	SEARED SALMON ROLL	11.95
\5\	VEGETABLE FUTOMAKI	9.95
щ	STRAWBERRY, MANGO, AVOCADO	
	SASHIMI 3 PIECES	
	A JAPANESE DELICACY OF RAW FISH OFTEN EATEN WITH SOYA SAUCE:	
\S	SALMON	5.50
	TUNA	6.95
S	SEA BREAM	5.50
SASH	IKA	5.50
	EBI () () () () () () () () () (5.50
	TAKO (OCTOPUS)	5.50
	4 KINDS OF SASHIMI (12 PIECES)	17.50

SPECIAL ROLL 8 PIECES	
DRAGON ROLL BREADED PRAWN, AVOCADO TOPPED WITH SALMON & HOMEMADE TERIYAKI SAUCE	12.90
SPECIAL CALIFORNIA SALMON, CRAB MEAT & AVOCADO TOPPED WITH MASAGO (FISH EGGS)	12.90
TAMAGO SALMON, MAYO, MASAGO (FISH EGGS) ROLLED WITH JAPANESE EGG CREPE	12.90

SUSHI SETS SALMON SET (13 PIECES) 14.90 3 PIECES SALMON SASHIMI 2 PIECES SALMON NIGIRI 8 PIECES SALMON AVOCADO ROLL **TUNA SET (13 PIECES)** 16.90 3 PIECES TUNA SASHIMI 2 PIECES TUNA NIGIRI 8 PIECES TUNA AVOCADO ROLL **DELUXE SET (20 PIECES)** 21.90 6 PIECES TUNA SASHIMI 6 PIECES TUNA NIGIRI 8 PIECES TUNA AVOCADO ROLL KIDS MENU KIDS MENU **SUSHI KIDS** 7.50 3 PIECES OF TEMARI AND 8 PIECES OF HOSO MAKI CHICKEN TERIYAKI DONBURI 7.50 CHICKEN YAKISOBA 7.50 CHICKEN KATSU CURRY 7.50



EDAMAME	3.50
STEAMED GREEN SOYABEAN & SEA SALT	
MISO SOUP	3.50
TOFU, WAKAME SEAWEED SALAD, SPRING ONION AND SESAME SEED	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (4PIECES)	4.95
GYOZA (DEEP FRIED DUMPLING)-5PIECES	
CHICKEN GYOZA	6.50
VEGETABLE GYOZA	5.90
PORK GYOZA	6.50
DUCK GYOZA	7.00
CHICKEN YAKITORI	5.00
GRILLED AND DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN, TERIYAKI SAUCE, SPRING ONION, JAPANESE TOGARASHI SHICHIMI SPICE AND SESAME SEED)
TORI KARAAGE	5.50
CHICKEN LIGHTLY BATTERED WITH JAPANESE SPICES, FRIED AND SERVED WITH DIPPING SAUCE	
TUNA TATAKI	7.50
TUNA SEARED BRIEFLY ON A PAN AND TOPPED WITH FRIED ONION, SPRING ONION AND PONZU SAUCE	
SALMON TATAKI	7.00
SALMON SEARED BRIEFLY ON A PAN AND TOPPED WITH FRIED ONION, SPRING ONION AND PONZU SAUCE	
PRAWN TEMPURA	10.90
DEEP FRIED PRAWNS DIPPED IN JAPANESE TEMPURA FLOUR	
SPICY PRAWN TEMPURA	11.90
PRAWN TEMPURA MIXED WITH SIRACHA AND SHICHIMI TOGORASHI SPICE, SERVED WITH JAPANESE SPICY MAYO	
YASAI TEMPURA	8.95
AUBERGINE, SWEET POTATO, BELL PEPPER AND APARAGUS	
STEAM RICE	3.00
TAMAGO FRIED RICE	3.50
TAMAGO GARLIC RICE	3.60
SHICHIMI CHIPS	4.00
CHIPS	3.50
JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE	3.00
PICKLED GINGER	1.00
WASABI	1.00



	SALAD CEVICHE MIXED FISH SALAD IN HOMEMADE SAUCE
	KAISO SALAD JAPANESE SEAWEED SALAD WAKAMI TOPPED WITH HOMEMADE SAUCE
	SAUCE AND DIPS CHILLS CREAMY MAYO SOYA SAUCE GYOZA SAUCE SWEET CHILLI SAUCE TATAKI SAUCE TERIYAKI SAUCE
DESSERTS	DESSERTS TRADITIONAL JAPANESE RICE CAKE BALL FILLED WITH LUXURY ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM MOCHI MANGO ICE CREAM MOCHI COCONUT ICE CREAM MOCHI STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE MOCHI MIXED MOCHI

CHOOSE ANY 3



12.90

6.50

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

7.00